
Nevada Rangers

OVERALL

1
Just Ace S 137.14 0 0 0 0 21.77 0 0 0 0 21.23 0 0 0 0 24.66 0 0 0 0 23.12 0 0 0 0 25.43 0 0 0 0 20.93 0 0 0 0 21.77 21.23 24.66 23.12 25.43 20.93 137.14 1

2 Buffalo Sam ES 163.29 0 0 0 0 25.21 0 0 0 0 26.72 0 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 0 26.48 0 0 0 0 28.10 0 0 0 0 25.21 26.72 27.41 29.37 26.48 28.10 163.29 2

3 Nasty Nels GFS 177.83 4 0 0 0 25.11 1 5 0 0 0 29.41 1 5 0 0 0 23.78 1 5 0 0 0 24.83 0 0 0 0 23.64 1 5 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 0 30.11 34.41 28.78 24.83 28.64 31.06 177.83 3

4 Pecos Nick D 178.57 13 1 0 0 18.25 1 5 0 0 0 17.81 0 0 0 0 15.23 1 5 0 0 0 16.04 1 5 0 0 0 21.06 8 40 0 0 0 15.18 2 10 1 10 0 0 23.25 17.81 20.23 21.04 61.06 35.18 178.57 4

5 Blazin' Betsy SL 187.53 4 0 0 0 28.64 1 5 0 0 0 26.42 1 5 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 0 26.93 0 0 0 0 27.87 2 10 0 0 0 27.04 0 0 0 0 33.64 31.42 30.63 26.93 37.87 27.04 187.53 5

6 Two Shot Tinly W 187.62 4 1 0 0 23.64 0 0 0 0 23.36 2 10 0 0 0 31.51 1 5 0 0 0 29.33 1 5 0 0 0 26.00 0 1 10 0 0 23.78 0 0 0 0 23.64 33.36 36.51 34.33 36.00 23.78 187.62 6

7 Runamuck Kate GFL 190.33 4 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 0 0 27.18 0 0 0 0 26.75 1 5 0 0 0 30.57 1 5 0 0 0 30.65 2 10 0 0 0 25.22 0 0 0 0 29.96 27.18 31.75 35.57 40.65 25.22 190.33 7

8 Big Foot Billy W 205.20 4 0 0 0 38.56 0 0 0 0 26.88 0 0 0 0 28.14 2 10 0 0 0 31.15 2 10 0 0 0 26.10 0 0 0 0 34.37 0 0 0 0 38.56 26.88 38.14 41.15 26.10 34.37 205.20 8

9 Contrail FC 206.45 2 0 0 0 43.04 1 5 0 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 0 30.73 0 0 0 0 37.50 0 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 0 26.69 1 5 0 0 0 48.04 29.23 30.73 37.50 29.26 31.69 206.45 9

10 Blackhawk Willy ES 209.18 5 0 0 0 27.90 0 0 0 0 34.51 2 10 0 0 0 33.90 1 5 0 0 0 30.95 2 10 0 0 0 27.99 0 0 0 0 28.93 0 0 0 0 27.90 44.51 38.90 40.95 27.99 28.93 209.18 10

11 Lightening Buck GF 219.58 8 0 0 0 31.17 1 5 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 0 29.13 2 10 0 0 0 31.45 2 10 0 0 0 27.77 2 10 0 0 0 29.00 1 5 0 0 0 36.17 31.06 39.13 41.45 37.77 34.00 219.58 11

12 Buzzard Bait Billy C 236.30 5 0 0 0 31.48 0 0 0 0 29.96 2 10 0 0 0 38.49 0 0 0 0 35.38 0 0 0 0 45.47 2 10 0 0 0 30.52 1 5 0 0 0 31.48 39.96 38.49 35.38 55.47 35.52 236.30 12

13 Westco SS 274.78 20 0 1 0 26.97 3 15 0 0 0 25.67 2 10 0 1 10 0 31.26 11 55 0 0 0 25.78 1 5 0 0 0 26.43 2 10 0 0 0 28.67 1 5 0 0 0 41.97 45.67 86.26 30.78 36.43 33.67 274.78 13

14 John T. Chance D 328.04 4 1 0 0 41.71 0 0 0 0 42.35 2 10 0 0 0 59.71 0 1 10 0 0 81.55 0 0 0 0 36.63 1 5 0 0 0 36.09 1 5 0 0 0 41.71 52.35 69.71 81.55 41.63 41.09 328.04 14

15 Rebar DD 359.83 7 0 0 0 56.55 2 10 0 0 0 46.55 0 0 0 0 69.26 3 15 0 0 0 53.40 1 5 0 0 0 48.32 0 0 0 0 50.75 1 5 0 0 0 66.55 46.55 84.26 58.40 48.32 55.75 359.83 15

16 Cactus GF 381.84 11 0 0 0 58.39 1 5 0 0 0 52.99 2 10 0 0 0 48.05 2 10 0 0 0 54.42 2 10 0 0 0 53.54 2 10 0 0 0 59.45 2 10 0 0 0 63.39 62.99 58.05 64.42 63.54 69.45 381.84 16

(Red indicates corrections from the hard copy scores)
1 Just Ace

2 Buffalo Sam

CATEGORY

Buzzard Bait Billy C 236.30 5 0 0 0 31.48 0 0 0 0 29.96 2 10 0 0 0 38.49 0 0 0 0 35.38 0 0 0 0 45.47 2 10 0 0 0 30.52 1 5 0 0 0 31.48 39.96 38.49 35.38 55.47 35.52 236.30

Pecos Nick D 178.57 13 1 0 0 18.25 1 5 0 0 0 17.81 0 0 0 0 15.23 1 5 0 0 0 16.04 1 5 0 0 0 21.06 8 40 0 0 0 15.18 2 10 1 10 0 0 23.25 17.81 20.23 21.04 61.06 35.18 178.57

John T. Chance D 328.04 4 1 0 0 41.71 0 0 0 0 42.35 2 10 0 0 0 59.71 0 1 10 0 0 81.55 0 0 0 0 36.63 1 5 0 0 0 36.09 1 5 0 0 0 41.71 52.35 69.71 81.55 41.63 41.09 328.04

Rebar DD 359.83 7 0 0 0 56.55 2 10 0 0 0 46.55 0 0 0 0 69.26 3 15 0 0 0 53.40 1 5 0 0 0 48.32 0 0 0 0 50.75 1 5 0 0 0 66.55 46.55 84.26 58.40 48.32 55.75 359.83

Buffalo Sam ES 163.29 0 0 0 0 25.21 0 0 0 0 26.72 0 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 0 26.48 0 0 0 0 28.10 0 0 0 0 25.21 26.72 27.41 29.37 26.48 28.10 163.29

Blackhawk Willy ES 209.18 5 0 0 0 27.90 0 0 0 0 34.51 2 10 0 0 0 33.90 1 5 0 0 0 30.95 2 10 0 0 0 27.99 0 0 0 0 28.93 0 0 0 0 27.90 44.51 38.90 40.95 27.99 28.93 209.18

Contrail FC 206.45 2 0 0 0 43.04 1 5 0 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 0 30.73 0 0 0 0 37.50 0 0 0 0 29.26 0 0 0 0 26.69 1 5 0 0 0 48.04 29.23 30.73 37.50 29.26 31.69 206.45

Lightening Buck GF 219.58 8 0 0 0 31.17 1 5 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 0 29.13 2 10 0 0 0 31.45 2 10 0 0 0 27.77 2 10 0 0 0 29.00 1 5 0 0 0 36.17 31.06 39.13 41.45 37.77 34.00 219.58

Cactus GF 381.84 11 0 0 0 58.39 1 5 0 0 0 52.99 2 10 0 0 0 48.05 2 10 0 0 0 54.42 2 10 0 0 0 53.54 2 10 0 0 0 59.45 2 10 0 0 0 63.39 62.99 58.05 64.42 63.54 69.45 381.84

Runamuck Kate GFL 190.33 4 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 0 0 27.18 0 0 0 0 26.75 1 5 0 0 0 30.57 1 5 0 0 0 30.65 2 10 0 0 0 25.22 0 0 0 0 29.96 27.18 31.75 35.57 40.65 25.22 190.33

Nasty Nels GFS 177.83 4 0 0 0 25.11 1 5 0 0 0 29.41 1 5 0 0 0 23.78 1 5 0 0 0 24.83 0 0 0 0 23.64 1 5 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 0 30.11 34.41 28.78 24.83 28.64 31.06 177.83

Just Ace S 137.14 0 0 0 0 21.77 0 0 0 0 21.23 0 0 0 0 24.66 0 0 0 0 23.12 0 0 0 0 25.43 0 0 0 0 20.93 0 0 0 0 21.77 21.23 24.66 23.12 25.43 20.93 137.14

Blazin' Betsy SL 187.53 4 0 0 0 28.64 1 5 0 0 0 26.42 1 5 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 0 26.93 0 0 0 0 27.87 2 10 0 0 0 27.04 0 0 0 0 33.64 31.42 30.63 26.93 37.87 27.04 187.53

Westco SS 274.78 20 0 1 0 26.97 3 15 0 0 0 25.67 2 10 0 1 10 0 31.26 11 55 0 0 0 25.78 1 5 0 0 0 26.43 2 10 0 0 0 28.67 1 5 0 0 0 41.97 45.67 86.26 30.78 36.43 33.67 274.78

Two Shot Tinly W 187.62 4 1 0 0 23.64 0 0 0 0 23.36 2 10 0 0 0 31.51 1 5 0 0 0 29.33 1 5 0 0 0 26.00 0 1 10 0 0 23.78 0 0 0 0 23.64 33.36 36.51 34.33 36.00 23.78 187.62

Big Foot Billy W 205.20 4 0 0 0 38.56 0 0 0 0 26.88 0 0 0 0 28.14 2 10 0 0 0 31.15 2 10 0 0 0 26.10 0 0 0 0 34.37 0 0 0 0 38.56 26.88 38.14 41.15 26.10 34.37 205.20
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